KC200 Series
L012061
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.kincoautomation.com
D
ES
C
R
IP

R
ES
SERIES # Input Voltage
Range
Max
Power
(kW)
Max
Power
(HP)
Rated
Current
(A)
Installation
Type
KC200-2S-0R40G Single-Phase, 200-240VAC 0.4 0.5 2.5 Wall-Mounted
KC200-2S-0R75G Single-Phase, 200-240VAC 0.75 1 4 Wall-Mounted
KC200-2S-01R5G Single-Phase, 200-240VAC 1.5 2 7.5 Wall-Mounted
KC200-2S-02R2G Single-Phase, 200-240VAC 2.2 3 10 Wall-Mounted
KC200-4T-0R75G Three-Phase, 380-480VAC 0.75 1 2.3 Wall-Mounted
KC200-4T-01R5G Three-Phase, 380-480VAC 1.5 2 3.7 Wall-Mounted
KC200-4T-02R2G Three-Phase, 380-480VAC 2.2 3 5.5 Wall-Mounted
KC200-4T-03R7G Three-Phase, 380-480VAC 3.7 5 8.8 Wall-Mounted
KC200-4T-05R5G Three-Phase, 380-480VAC 5.5 7 13 Wall-Mounted
KC200-4T-07R5G Three-Phase, 380-480VAC 7.5 10 17 Wall-Mounted
KC200-4T-0011G Three-Phase, 380-480VAC 11 15 25 Wall-Mounted
KC200-4T-0015G Three-Phase, 380-480VAC 15 20 32 Wall-Mounted
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.kincoautomation.com
KC200 Series
L012061
D